New residences

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

1999

2000

2000

2000

2003

Whole house renovation/additions:

Timko
Russell
Tracy
Paigen
Higgins
Reese
Spilke
McNamee
Nyhart

Wales

1996

1996

1997

1997

1998

1998

2001

2002

2002

2003

Church
Nelesky
Hughes
Thurnau
Michael
Richmond
McNamee
Uhlman
Kelmenson

John

HEARTWOOD BUILDERS

MAJOR PROJECTS

2400 square feet designer:
1800 square feet architect:
2200 square feet architect:
4000 square feet architect:
3000 square feet architect:
2500 square feet architect:
3000 square feet architect:
2400 square feet architect:
2000 square feet architect:
1900 square feet architect:

whole house 2200 sq ft
2" story addition 1100 sq ft
1 room addition 440 sq. ft

1 room addition 200 sq. ft

whole house 1600 sq. ft
2 story addition 1500 sq. ft
whole house 1800 sq. ft
2 story addition 1800 sq. ft
2 story addition 2000 sq. ft

1* floor 700 sq. ft

Heartwood Builders

Wannamacher/Russell Architects

Robert Knight/Roc Caivano

Stewart Brecher Architect

Augusto Rosa

Darlene Reimer

Stewart Brecher Architect

Knight Associates

Andrew Nyhart

Stewart Brecher Architect

architect:

architect:

designer:

designer:
architect:
architect:
architect:

architect:

Robert Knight

Barbara Sassaman

Heartwood Builders

Craig Shoppe
Knight Associates
Barbara Sassaman
Stuart Brecher

Jeff Brown



Commercial projects:

1995

1996

1997

2004

Marine Atlantic Ferry Terminal
Imported Car Service
Café Thisway

Tahinis Restaurant

Kitchen renovation:

1996

1996

1998

1999

2002

2003

2003

Chalmers
O’Ryan
Richmond
Hand
Birkenmeier
Weiss

John

Bathroom renovation:

1999

2000

2003

Ressell

Sears

Abraham

Furniture Commissions:

1996

1997

1997

1999

2001

Roofing projects:

1998

1999

2001

2003

MacQuin
Lompoc
Tucker
Huntress

Nyhart

Doherty
Roopenian
Ballard
Peabody
Sleeper
Lawrence
Rudolph
Nyhart
Riley
Langley

coffee bar
new building
renovation

renovation/bar

china cabinet

storage bench

bookshelves with hidden door
baker’s table

sofa and dining room table



Bennoch

Somes Wildlife Sanctuary
Howson

Sprague

Gutradt

Bishop

Steiner

Worrell



