HEARTWOOD BUILDERS

MAJOR PROJECTS

New residences			
1995	5 Timko	2400 square feet	designer: Heartwood Builders
1996	Russell	1800 square feet	architect: Wannamacher/Russell Architects
1997	7 Tracy	2200 square feet	architect: Robert Knight/Roc Caivano
1998	B Paigen	4000 square feet	architect: Stewart Brecher Architect
1999) Higgins	3000 square feet	architect: Augusto Rosa
1999	Reese	2500 square feet	architect: Darlene Reimer
2000) Spilke	3000 square feet	architect: Stewart Brecher Architect
2000) McNamee	2400 square feet	architect: Knight Associates
2000) Nyhart	2000 square feet	architect: Andrew Nyhart
2003	8 Wales	1900 square feet	architect: Stewart Brecher Architect
Whole house renovation/additions:			
1996	6 Church	whole house	2200 sq ft architect: Robert Knight
1996	Nelesky	2 nd story addition	n 1100 sq ft
1997	7 Hughes	1 room addition	440 sq. ft architect: Barbara Sassaman
1997	7 Thurnau	1 room addition	200 sq. ft designer: Heartwood Builders
1998	B Michael	whole house	1600 sq. ft
1998	Richmond Richmond	2 story addition	1500 sq. ft designer: Craig Shoppe
2001	McNamee	whole house	1800 sq. ft architect: Knight Associates
2002	2 Uhlman	2 story addition	1800 sq. ft architect: Barbara Sassaman
2002	2 Kelmenson	2 story addition	2000 sq. ft architect: Stuart Brecher
2003	3 John	1 st floor	700 sq. ft architect: Jeff Brown

Commercial projects:

1995 Marine Atlantic Ferry Terminal coffee bar

1996 Imported Car Service new building

1997 Café Thisway renovation

2004 Tahinis Restaurant renovation/bar

Kitchen renovation:

1996 Chalmers

1996 O'Ryan

1998 Richmond

1999 Hand

2002 Birkenmeier

2003 Weiss

2003 John

Bathroom renovation:

1999 Ressell

2000 Sears

2003 Abraham

Furniture Commissions:

1996 MacQuin china cabinet

1997 Lompoc storage bench

1997 Tucker bookshelves with hidden door

1999 Huntress baker's table

2001 Nyhart sofa and dining room table

Roofing projects:

1998 Doherty

Roopenian

1999 Ballard

Peabody

Sleeper

2001 Lawrence

Rudolph Nyhart

Riley

2003 Langley

Bennoch

Somes Wildlife Sanctuary

Howson Sprague Gutradt Bishop Steiner Worrell